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919-854-6200  919-854-6259 (fax)

701 CORPORATE CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 475, RALEIGH, NC 27607

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

U-3338B

NOTE:

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

THIS SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS.

NO PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE

CONTRACTOR FOR PROPOSED UTILITY

WORK SHOWN ON THIS SHEET.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

PROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP O/H POW & TEL LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW TEL & CATV LINESPROP U/G TEL CABLES
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1305
2005

3198
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2395
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MATCHLINE -Y8- STA.13+00 SEE SHEET 37

MATCHLINE -Y8- STA.16+50 SEE SHEET 38

UO-15

PROPOSED PEC

O/H POWER AND

AT&T TEL LINES

PROPOSED PEC

O/H POWER, AT&T

TEL LINES AND

TWC CATV

PROPOSED PEC

O/H POWER

ABANDON EXISTING

AT&T U/G CABLE

PROPOSED AT&T

U/G TEL CABLE
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